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Bus XG883002 Camposancos-Tabagon-Goian-Tor-
ron-Tui-Porriño-Vigo E.I.

Go to website

Direction
Camposancos — Vigo E.I.

57 stops

Open route schedule

Camposancos

Camposancos (Casino)

Camposancos (Muiño)

A Guarda (San Cayetano)

A Guarda (Palomar)

A Guarda (Coruto)

A Guarda ( San Roque)

A Gándara

Pias

SAN Miguel-Tamuxe

San Miguel

SAN Miguel (Cruce Moran)

Tabagón

Tabagon (A Portela)

Tabagon (Bodega)

Goian (Tollo)

Goián

Figueiro

Estas

Vilar De Matos

Tomiño-SAN Benito

Route schedule
Camposancos — Vigo E.I.

Monday 08:20

Tuesday 08:20

Wednesday 08:20

Thursday —

Friday 08:20

Saturday 08:30

Sunday 13:50

Route info

Direction: Camposancos

Stops: 57

Trip Duration: 2 hour 0 min
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Tomiño-Antiga Gasolineira

Tomiño (Avda. Baixo Miño)

Tomiño-Centro Saúde

Tomiño- Instituto

Forcadela

Carregal

Carregal (Cruce Taborda)

Amorín

Curras (Cruce Praia Fluvi

Curras

Torrón

Torron (Areas)

Areas

Anta

Capon

Tui (rúa Ourense)

TUI (Olivas)

TUI (Magnolia)

Rebordáns

Guillarei ( Cruce)

Guillarei (Casa Oficios)

Empalme De Guillarei

Cerquido (BAR Antoxo)

Cerquido

Empalme Cerquido

Empalme DE Casal (Budiño)

Rocha (Atios)

Porriño (A Guia)



Porriño (Instalauto)

Porriño (Xulgado)

Ponte Galo (Avda.De Galic

Puxeiros

Meixoeiro (Instituto)

Meixoeiro (Hospital)

Vigo (Avd.Madrid)

Vigo E.I.



Direction
Vigo E.I. — Camposancos

57 stops

Open route schedule

Vigo E.I.

Vigo (Avd.Madrid)

Meixoeiro (Hospital)

Meixoeiro (Instituto)

Puxeiros

Ponte Galo (Avda.De Galic

Porriño (Xulgado)

PORRIÑO (INSTALAUTO)

PORRIÑO (A GUIA)

Rocha (Atios)

Empalme DE Casal (Budiño)

Empalme Cerquido

Cerquido

Cerquido (BAR Antoxo)

Empalme De Guillarei

Guillarei (Casa Oficios)

Guillarei ( Cruce)

Rebordáns

TUI (Magnolia)

TUI (Olivas)

Tui (rúa Ourense)

Capon

Anta

Areas

Torron (Areas)

Route schedule
Vigo E.I. — Camposancos

Monday 13:30

Tuesday 13:30

Wednesday 13:30

Thursday —

Friday 13:30

Saturday 17:30

Sunday 18:00

Route info

Direction: Vigo E.I.

Stops: 57

Trip Duration: 2 hour 0 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-XG883002-3779501205-1512630677


Torrón

Curras

Curras (Cruce Praia Fluvi

Amorín

Carregal (Cruce Taborda)

Carregal

Forcadela

Tomiño- Instituto

Tomiño-Centro Saúde

Tomiño (Avda. Baixo Miño)

Tomiño-Antiga Gasolineira

Tomiño-SAN Benito

Vilar De Matos

Estas

Figueiro

Goián

Goian (Tollo)

Tabagon (Bodega)

Tabagon (A Portela)

Tabagón

SAN Miguel (Cruce Moran)

San Miguel

SAN Miguel-Tamuxe

Pias

A Gándara

A Guarda ( San Roque)

A Guarda (Coruto)

A Guarda (Palomar)



A Guarda (San Cayetano)

Camposancos (Muiño)

Camposancos (Casino)

Camposancos

XG883002 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com 
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Valenca

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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